SES SA.

SES S.A.

ISIN:  LU0088087324 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/26 22:26:25

Price
5.535 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.19% (0.07)

LU0088087324

SESG

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

1,999 EUR

CAC ALL-TRADABLE

5.525 EUR (942)
5.54 EUR (939)
5.505 EUR

5.54 EUR

5.48 EUR

5.47 EUR
5.48557 EUR
6,215

34,092.82

6

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26 ale
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14871726,158755960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU0088087324&ID_NOTATION=20420396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU0088087324&ID_NOTATION=20420396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8edf9e8ed8d68416a4a8982845b19f165b0e7774c7aad0561b114d3bafc1ef6e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a07e64bf4308843e0&time=1714382661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7a7e05abe0a84b1ecac9f15131379d1298428ea184a9d0b2f55eb7efc8ba994&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9c7b6c64f058c3cd&time=1714382661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68e6c5e0aa51e64c178fb2051a9ae081e77d0fa90257d8843365e7a973b32fcf&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b742d523f577eec7&time=1714382661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2def08665ce7a49d0cf1bcd77d3b423ec198cf802b47b91bf5760b3ca2980337&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5498a6f9bc08f3a5b&time=1714382661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57b94bfab74d352c0a6652e9ce28a338e64d24c99efffac99fe4d32bc78775bf&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c020ac895f173e49&time=1714382661&tool=RSC

SES SA.

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:25

Price

5.535 EUR

Difference (] 1.19% (0.07)
General attributes
ISIN LU0088087324
Symbol SESG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,999 EUR
Benchmark CAC ALL-TRADABLE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.525 EUR (942)
Ask (Ask size) 5.54 EUR (939)
Open 5.505 EUR
High 5.54 EUR
Low 5.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.47 EUR
VWAP 5.48557 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,215
Trading volume 34,092.82
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -212% -0.09% -12.29%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.01 -0.78
Beta 1.24 0.66 0.61
Volatility 34.05 38.64 34.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

22:26

15:46

08:11

17:30

14:48

Price

5.535 EUR

5.48 EUR

5.53 EUR

5.4825 EUR

5.495 EUR

5.579 EUR (4,756
5.907 EUR (11,267
5.894 EUR (10,561
5.861 EUR (12,025

6.365 EUR (2024/03/01
5.350 EUR (2024/04/17
6.965 EUR (2023/08/10
4.696 EUR (2023/06/13

= T — — = — — T

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 6
0.00 14
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.03 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20420396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10087616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32788952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32788952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240124

SES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

15:30 6.25 USD

17:35 5.525 EUR

08:10 5.435EUR

08:08 5.505 EUR

0.00

1.10

0.00

0.00

448
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12610686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11713324

SES SA.

Company profile

Company Logo

SES*

yossr watedlite cormqang

Contact Details
SES SA

Chateau de Betzdorf - 6815 Betzdorf
Telefon: +352-710-725-1

Fax: +

E-mail: info@ses.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve Collar

Christophe De
Hauwer

John-Paul
Hemingway
Pan Macdonald
Ruy Pinto

Sandeep Jalan

Thai Rubin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Esser
Frangoise Thoma
Jennifer Byrne
Ramanarayan V.
Potarazu
Anne-Catherine Ries
Carlo Fassbinder
Fabienne Bozet
Jacques Thill
Kaj-Erik Relander

Katrin Wehr-Seiter

Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ses.com
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